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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

- A range of lumen outputs from 2600-5418lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k - 5000k - 5700k

- Colour: White or Silver (/WH/SLV) 

 Other RAL colours available upon request

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI)

- Wireless Control (/WI)

- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3- PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)

The CLASS-E is a  linear lighting luminaire that delivers bright, high-quality illumination, featuring a curved 

prismatic diffuser. With its minimalist design,  suitable for schools, offices, retail areas, and hotels.

- IP Rating: IP40

- IK Rating: IK08 

- Mountings: Surface or Wire suspended (/SM/WS)

- Diffuser: Prismatic Diffuser, 120 degree beam angle (/MPO)

- Body Material: Aluminium

- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Height)

  600/1200/1500 x 162 x 50mm

Product MIS/CLASS-E
Surface LED Linear

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/20W
2600lm

/33.5W
4443lm

/41W
5418lm

Size
(L x W x H)

/6
600 x 162 x 50mm

/12
1200 x 162 x 50mm

/15
1500 x 162 x 50mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

/850
5000k

/857
5700k

Colour /WH
White - RAL9016

/SLV
Silver - RAL9006

Diffuser Options /MPO
Prismatic Diffuser, 120 degree beam angle

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour main-
tained emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour main-
tained self test 
emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable 
emergency

/ME3-WI
Three hour
Wireless addressa-
ble emergency

To Specify: CLASS-E LED, 33.5W, 4000k, 4443lm, finished white, surface mounted and supplied complete with DALI control gear.
Part code: MIS/CLASS-E/33.5W/4443lm/DALI/840/WH/MPO/SM

CLASS-E

Prismatic Diffuser
CLASS-E


