



















The CLASS-E is a linear lighting luminaire that delivers bright, high-quality illumination, featuring a curved prismatic diffuser. With its minimalist design, suitable for schools, offices, retail areas, and hotels.

- A range of lumen outputs from 2600-5418lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k 5000k 5700k
- Colour: White or Silver (/WH/SLV)

Other RAL colours available upon request

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI)
- -Wireless Control (/WI)
- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3- PRO)
- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)

- IP Rating: IP40
- IK Rating: IK08
- Mountings: Surface or Wire suspended (/SM/WS)
- Diffuser: Prismatic Diffuser, 120 degree beam angle (/MPO)
- Body Material: Aluminium
- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Height)

600/1200/1500 x 162 x 50mm

MIS/CLASS-E Surface LED Linear					
LED					
/20W 2600lm		/33.5W 4443lm		/41W 5418lm	
/6 600 x 162 x 50mm			-	/15 1500 x 162 x 50mm	
/STD Non Dimming	,			/WI Wireless Control	
/830 3000k	/840 4000k		/850 5000k		/857 5700k
/WH White - RAL9016			/SLV Silver - RAL9006		
/MPO Prismatic Diffuser, 120 degree beam angle					
/ME3 Three hour main- tained emergency	/ME3-ST Three hour main- tained self test emergency		/ME3-PRO Three hour DALI addressable emergency		/ME3-WI Three hour Wireless addressa- ble emergency
	2600lm  /6 600 x 162 x 50mm  /STD Non Dimming  /830 3000k  /W White - F	2600lm  /6 600 x 162 x 50mm  /STD Non Dimming  /830 3000k  /WH White - RAL9016  Prisr  /ME3 Three hour maintained emergency	Surface L	Surface LED Linear	Surface LED Linear

To Specify: CLASS-E LED, 33.5W, 4000k, 4443lm, finished white, surface mounted and supplied complete with DALI control gear. Part code: MIS/CLASS-E/33.5W/4443lm/DALI/840/WH/MPO/SM

CLASS-E Prismatic Diffuser



